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INCOME STATEMENT

(In thousands)

REVENUES

Net Patient Service

Grants, Contracts & Awards
UPL/PCIP

Other Revenue

Total Revenues

EXPENSES

Faculty Support
Housestaff Support

Other Staff Support
USFTGP Staff Support
Depreciation/Amortization
Other Expenses

Total Expenses

NET OPERATING PROFIT (LOSS)

Unrealized Investment Gains (Losses)
Contribution to MCOM

Gain (Loss) on Disposal of Capital Assets
Other Non Operating Expense

Total Non-Operating

NET INCOME (LOSS)

Operating Profit Margin

UMSA/MSSC Combined

FY 2024 Annual Financial Plan

FY 2024 FY 2023 Variance FY 2023
FINANCIAL | FORECAST FINANCIAL
PLAN (as of 3/31/23) $ % PLAN
$203,887 $196,181 $7,706 4% $191,074
114,865 $108,865 6,000 6 % 100,592
38,832 $38,791 41 0% 34,973
35,770 $33,546 2,224 7% 40,888
$393,353 $377,382 $15,971 4% $367,528
223,306 $212,736 10,569 5% 192,565
15,364 $15,364 0 0% 14,812
30,416 $28,328 2,089 7% 32,532
74,276 $66,925 7,350 11 % 60,412
5,912 $5,848 64 1% 4,375
51,328 $44,394 6,934 16 % 53,980
$400,602 $373,595 $27,007 7% $358,676
$(7,249) $3,786 $(11,035) (291)% $8,852
0 $1,739 (1,739) (100)% 0
0 $(9,343) 9,343 100 % (9,700)
0 $0 0 % 0
0 $0 0 % 0
$0 $(7,603) $7,603 100 % $(9,700)
$(7,249) $(3,817) $(3,432) (90)% $(848)
2% 1% (3)% 2%

FY 2022
ACTUAL
RESULTS

$187,498
100,024
43,090
53,511
$384,122

193,049
15,046
63,428
29,287

6,136
48,024
$354,970

$29,152

(2,904)
0
2,454
(18)
$(468)

$28,684
8%

FY 2021
ACTUAL
RESULTS

$191,974
94,719
40,491
41,798
$368,983

172,985
12,660
101,031
0

5,047
55,384
$347,108

$21,875

3,041
0

0

0
$3,041

$24,916
6%






(In thousands)

ASSETS

Cash & Investments
Fixed Assets

Other Assets

Total Assets

LIABILITIES

Payables

Long-Term Debt

Other Liabilities and deferred inflows
Total Liabilities

FY 2021
ACTUAL

$17,314
51,410
83,336
$152,060

$12,991
46,536
26,001
$85,528

FY 2022
ACTUAL

$50,957
64,806
121,910
$237,672

$39,493
40,758
57,316
$137,567

FY 2023
FORECAST

$23,482
74,726
124,945
$223,153

$14,493
50,032
62,339

FY 2024
PLAN

$31,225
78,726
105,638
$215,589

$14,928
43,820
67,802

FY 2025
FORECAST

$34,347
82,726
72,075
$189,149

$15,077
38,379
51,584

FY 2026
FORECAST

$34,691
83,726
55,929
$174,346

$15,228
33,613
46,426

FY 2027
FORECAST

$35,038
84,726
43,109
$162,873

$15,380
29,440
44,104

FY 2028
FORECAST

$35,388
85,726
30,819
$151,933

$15,534
25,784
41,899























